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808 Boums For SalGRABENHORST SPECIALS
COUNTRY BOMB. '

Located S ml. East 'i ae. with f rm. mod. home with full basmt. oil
-- heat. dble. plum bin 6e dble. garage. Fireplace & hdwd. fin. year

around creek, part under cult, shade trees, nice yard, family fruit,
gc berries, Good soil A fine place to keep your horses. Price $18,000.

Call C. H. Graacahoret. Jr. 'SOUTH NIA8 SCHOOLS
bdrms. Hr. rm. din. rm. hall, lge bath. hdwd. floors, fireplace, jrum-wo- od

Interior woodwork, full basmt, auto-o-il heat, beautiful shaded
yard with lots of shrubs tc flowers, splendid condition Inside and out.
close to all schools, owner has reduced price. CaU Boy Ferris.

' 1 BDRlf. HOME EAST f

Good t bdrm. with unfinished upstairs, liv. rm. with fireplace. Inside
utility room, auto-pip- ed heat, large garage. $8730. Call Karl West.

BEAUTY COLLEGE
One of the Valley's finest excellent facilities, location, and clientele.
Good lease. For details Call Cobune L Grabenhorst.

" Almost new 3 bdrm. home. Urge sunny kitchen. Ige. utility room, lot
83 x ISO, fertile soil, six blocks from grade school. a block to bus. 4

- Price $1X500. loan of 18355. Call Peter ' Geiser. ,

Grabenhorst Bros., Realtors

$70 AN ACRE

Offered an an unusually low price
Tot quick sale. 138 acres, almost all in cult. home, small barn. Sis ml. from Salem. Place n
seasonable value on the home and you are getting 138 acres for $30.00 an acre. This you win
have to admit is an unusually low price for land, near Salem, fenced and ready to work.

CLAUDE M. KILGORE
REAL ESTATE AUCTIONEER

SELLERS CONTACT THE AUCTIONEER FOR A QUICK SALE134 S. Liberty St.
Evenings & Sundays call

I Roy Ferris Peter Geiser
FOB YOUR INSURANCE PROBLEMS SEE

WRY pay RENT
Let us show you this nice 2 br home small dwn payment. Full price $8400.

Call Smith. "

10 UNIT COURT $33,000
lftg can be assumed, WO take property up to $8000 in trade. About $5000 gross

' income. Call Smith.

T79 Hoyt, ikmea one floor. Full basement, oil furnace. Ilk baths. Very good
buy. good lerms. -- u nay

X BEDROOM
W Sunset beautiful X br. den. large UR,

garafC 2 MulS, HiCeiy iuoacipea, u
Excellent location close to Capitol bldgs. LJt. with fplace. large dining rm

, and Kitch. 1 BR down, 3 up. Dble plumbing full basement, auto oil beat.
-' dble garage. 82500 on will nanaie. wui consider traae. ibji ai dui.

MIM . 1 BR.
t i- - suburhan i acre on paved at.

Lj garage. Auto laundry equip. 4 yrs old and clean too. Call Al Bell.

KENNY REAL ESTATE
341 CHEMZKETA

Ray Davis 42788
Sundays and Evenings Call

Al Bell 37380

818 Wanted, Rtal Estate

HOMES WANTED
We are about sold out of homes In

the most popular price brackets and
need more such listings to take care
of our inquiries. Our new telephone

is
Nelson & Nelson
MuMnle Listiner Reatton

TM Ph. 9--

LIST with Colbath Land Co. to sell or
trade, free appraisal without obtt-eatio- n.

Phone
100 A. or over Newberg. Chehsiisor

Willamette sou irrigable. ZZ70 a. 13th.
$1000 DOWN. We have more folks asfc- -

ing (or bouses of this typo than we
can fill. We need help. now.

FRANK GRAFT REAL ESTATE
3891 N. River Rd. Ph. or
TO SELL or BUY Give Rawlins a Try I

Free appraisals quick action.
RAWLINS REALTY

2060 N. Capitol Phone

850 Automotive
852 Used Cars Fot SaU
'68 PLYMOUTH club cpe. Mileage 2225.

jcx. cono. ung. owners, pn. uczs at'
ter 8:30 pm, ,

'49 DESOTO .4 dr.' custom sedan. Ph.
owner after s p.m.

"39 BUICK Sedan, strall down nav
ment. bal on payments. Phone days
84IZI

Evenr Day Is Sale Day
AT OUR USED CAR LOT

ALL MAKES ALL MODELS. ALL
PRICES

We Invite your comparison for price
witn like make at model anywnere

Herrall-Owen- s Co.
TRADES TERMS

660 N. Liberty Ph. 13

"31 CHEV. Gd mtr. Heater. $69. 307 S,
35th St. .

1941 BUICK Special sedanette. 1947
motor. Rao, good tires, under-coatin- g,

wind, washers, very clean.
See at 388 union St.

1950 CUSTOM 2 dr. Ford. R & H,
vacuum booster. 0-- u air cono. dc
silver discs. Ph. 38601.
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

808 Honsos For Sals

ZZ. Bltiamn, nrVjwiw-,- - m mi

$3500 Located 2040 N. 4th St, near
school and bus. 2 bedrooms, nara-wo- od

firs., auto, oil heat, weather-stripp- ed

and insulated. Pst Jarvill.
bulkier, ph. days Eves.

Overlooking the Hills
Polk Co. view property. New Cape

Cod home. Picture window, din rm,
wall to wall carpet, 3 B.Rs down,
can be more upstairs. Lot 93 x 125.
87950. 81000 down. Offer considered.
BJLs At den. 'All on 1 dr. Din rm.
frplace. Ige lot. nice view. $11,000.
Good terms.
B. Isherwood-Realto- r

Rt. L Box 343 (Wallace Rd) Ph. 22147

Owner Loss - Your Gain
Owner called to service and must sac

rifice home and one acre ox tana.
Suburban. 3 bdrm. Inside utility.
This home needs a bit more finish-
ing but well worth the asking price
Of $5250. Call Mr. Simpson.

92 Acre Farm -

With a crop on 20 acres In mint. Com
plete irrigation system, win snow a
return of $5000 this coming year at
the present day market. Also 83
acres ready to plant. Bal In timber.
Call Mr. Tibbetts.

Much Less than Cost
to Build

Yes, that's ' Just- - what we mean. If
someone would give you a lot. tnen
you have a home of this size 6c qual-
ity built It would cost you more
than this nearly new 2 bdrm ramb-
ler in N. Salem. Shown only by ap-
pointment. Better act now if you
want a chance at this one. Only
$6900. Call Mr. Rawlins.
RAWLINS REALTY

(HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT)
2060 N. Caoitol Office Ph. 34664

Eve. Ph. Simpson 38239, Tibbets 27486
Rawnns 26013

L. E. KLUMPP

Real Values
Type Homes All Like

Dutch coIonlaL 2 stories. 2 nice bed
rooms down, room xor a p. uvmg
room, dining room, kitchen, nook
and bath. Extra clean dry basement
with sawdust and wood furnace.
Elect heat to all rooms. Wired for
range. Vent, blinds. 814.500. Will
trade on farm 40 to 50 acres.

GOOD BYE BLUES
You win never be Bide If yon own

this artistic, z sr. Home on steauu-f- ul

Mill Creek, dream under the
Trees or enjoy from your large pic-
ture windows, the stream and the
ducks swimming by. also paved
patio, many fine shrubs, (lowers tt
beautiful lawn. Owner leaving Sa-
lem. Price will suprlse you. if sold
this Week.

All on One Floor
well decorated home with living

room, dinette, kitchen and 3 bed-
rooms. Large utility room and double
garage. Located east on a quiet
street. 88750. Good terms.

ONLY $5000.
3 Br. Home, lot 100x120. Floor cover

ing Included. Bush School.

NOB HILL S7950
2 Br. Home An newly decorated. Good

home low priced.
HOLLYWOOD $8400

3 Br. Home Ins. Ac wthr Strip. As
sortment fruit & nut trees.

ENGLEWOOD $11,100
3 Br. Home, yr old Fire Place, Bendix,

uarage. a xteauiy.

EXCEPTIONAL VALUE
3 Br New. 2 fireplaces, latest con

struction 812.500.

LOW DOWN PAYMENT
3 Br. H.W. Floors, attractive interior.

large lot. Attachea garage. Easy ouy
lng Terms. Why Pay Rent?

BRAND NEW-SUBURBA- N

Lares lot 108x170. same size lot avail
able adjoining mis nome. z-- r., juin R . Kit. Bath. All H.W. Floors.
Fire Place. Extra Good Auto-O- il

Heat. The Bedrooms are nice size.
Garage Int. Finish. 88750.

Suburban l1 Ac. Home
Most 'aS in boysen berries. S Rm, S Br.

a vrs old. mice income nere.
think price is reasonable, borders on
Lake Lablsh Just off Portland Rr.
paved. Family fruit. Owner says lots
or work avauaoie nearDy. . aatau,
Terms.

Cute Home - One Acre
Nice living room, dinette, kitchen and

2 bedrooms. utility room ana
screened back porch. Lots of fruit
trees, flowers and shrubs. Small cot-
tage in rear for rental. Price $7,600.

FARMS LOOK
40 acres only I miles out. Borders on

S streams. Piped for irrigation. Pipes,
pump ,6c farm machinery included.
Good 3 bedroom home. Family or-
chard. Willamette loam soil, lays
perfect. Double garage with room

.up. Land all tiled. Only $20,000. ;
..

-- v-- v

weaver uam
IS acres Including S acres of good

beaver dam 6c 8 acres of near beaver
dam. BaL upland. Here is a good
money maker for onion growers.

Sometbinz Very Specia
Read this carefully, then get out your

pencil and figure. Approx. $235 per
month income from an $18,950 in-
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

West Salem
1453 Ruge St Only $6950. 3 B R-- can

be 2 more upstairs, xencea ot. trn.
for appt.
B. Isherwood Realtor

St. 1. Boy 243 (Wallace Rdl Ph. 22147
NEW 3 bdrm house. Ph. or call

B33 Mill St. .
MILL STEAM 6 rm. home 6c 3 bjr. At--

tractive. comfortable. lee heat, nre--
place. Closets. 1498 Msrion. fn. 3ctti.

BY OWNER: Ranch style beaut subur- -

ban home on ,i A. grouna. au ige
rms. Liv rm with fireplace, din rm.
kit. lota builtins. bath. 3 BJt.'s util
all plastered 6c decorated. Attach.

Piped furnace heat. Price S12.500Sir. terms. Ph. 33101 7 JO ajn. to
N71? 14- -3 bdrm home on good paved"

street. Bus at door. 3 blks from
school. Handy to shopping district.
Total $7900. Will take trailer hse or
car aa part payment. This property
has good loan value as there is ,

acre of ground plus Ige chicken hse.
Call Brower.

Art Madsen Realty Co.- -

1326 State St. Ph. 35580

$50 DOWN!!
$28 per mo. factory built trailer bouse

and lot. suburban North. Immediate
possession.

$850 DOWN!!
$44 per month new home

inside city omits. Hardwood floors.
Auto heat! Immediate possession.

$1150 DOWN!!
$50 per mo. new home on

60 x 110 lot. Hardwood floors. Auto
oil heat. Lovely large kitchen. At-
tached garage. Suburban in nice lo-
cation.

Reimann for Real Estate
201 So. High St. ph.
Eve. & Sun. 27

Directory
PAPERTNO PAINTWO

39807. H j. Woodworth.
PAINTING and peperhangmg. Free

estimates 857 Shlpp mg Ph.
PLUMBING

GENERAL tpalr and pumps. De--
eatur A Maerr 970 S. Com'i"L Ph.

Judson s. 279 No. Ccm'L Ph.
Capital Bargain House. 145 Center St

PUMPS
Stettler Supply Co. Phone

SAND AND GRAViX
WALLlNG SAND and GRAVEL CO

Crushed rock. For roads and drive-
way. Cement Ready-mi- x concrete.
Garden sand. Bulldozing drainage &
ditching i yd-- shovel and drag Une
Phone

SAWS
Salem Saw Was. 12S3 N. 4th.

SKPT1L TANKS
VACUUM Pumptna. No mlleaae charge.

Call us collect. Todds Septic Tank
Service. 550 Larsen St Ph

K. F Ham el. Stpuc tanks and lines
cleaned, guaranteed work. 1143 6thSt. W Salem Ph .

MIKE'S SeDtiC Servica. Tanks rlnx4
Elec Rotary service on sewers, drains.
ium urn st. w. salem. Ph.

SEW Est 8ERV1CB
Eiectnc Roto-Root-er exclusive pat-

ent raier sharp cutting blades. Cleanssewers, drains, septic tanks Ph
SEWING MACHINES
COMPLETE Repair Service. All Makes-Fre- e,

estimate . Work Guaranteed.Ralph Johnson Appliances, ph.
makes reoalred. trM act UW8 M Co. 130 N. Comn Ph. 13.

8PRATTNO-PEUNTN- O

Morris snd Son. Phone 37900.

TREE SURGERY
Brennan Tree Service PhT T574T
VENETIAN BLINDS
ELMER The Blind Man. Ph. "

WATCH REPAIRING
Claude Mix. 348 N. ComT Ph.

WFATHERSTRIPPINO
fREE estimates T Pullmsn.

WELL DRILLING
R. J. WEST. 4240 Sunnrvlew. Ph.
w.. n. bsunders. 560 Water. Ph. 26711

Well DrUUng Domestie. Irrigation.
BdustriaL H. A. RobtssMaV 8L
rrasH. ssissn. rsw gwiase.

Hu AsseclsUd Press Is entitled exelBslTely te tht rm f r repvblkatioa

Phone
Earl West

MR. HARVARD

Da Km. Kit, Nook. Attached 2 car
jsiuca ivut wdu nj

Large kitchen with lots of bullt-ln- s.

PHONE 2249T

Ed Smith 2093$

You and Your Wife
will enjoy this charming close In sub-

urban home. Roomy lot. flowers,
verdant lawn. Living Room 14' x 30.
Dining room lO'a' x IS, fireplace.

' Two years old and being sold at
original cost, not counting improve-
ments. We invite your inspection.
Call and ask for Mr. Ander--
son for appointment to see.

Investors, Attention!
An $8.0004)0 Investment that wffl In

terest you. . Good income with no
future expense.

V. Omer Huff Real Estate
361 Chemeketa St. .Ph.

CRYSTAL BALL
Fed. GJ. Suburban

$6750 1 Br. home located between
Monmouth and Independence with
Lr. and Dr.. kit and brkfst nk, full
bath. Ut. rm in house. Bus bv door,
This home is already appraised GX
lor tne semng price. Let us near
from you.

v 2 BR. South
$8950 House 3 yr old. Very clean.

Lg. Lr. and Lg. kit. Lots of bulltlns
also weatherstripped and insulated.

- Auto Iloor furnace. Soouo nannies.
Party would trade for 3 or 4 Br.
home.
- 2 BR. EAST

$9500 Almost new. Lr. Dr.. kit and
nK. run naui ana ig. ut. rm. Alt.garage. Lg. lot 81' x 340'. A very
good buy.

3 BR. Suburban
$13,500 With kit. Dr., Lg. Lr. with

fireplace, ut. rm. in house. Dole
gar. attached. AH Hdwd. floors.
Lots of builtins. House has
1200 so. ft. At today's market It's
a real ouy. immediate possession.

Restaurant
Doing a very good business. One of

tne nest in tne west. Fully equipped.
IX Restaurant work ts your business,
look Into this. Mo. ph
tion please. Call in the office. Good
terms available.

J. E. LeCIerc Real Estate
474 Court St. Ph.
Eve, and Sun. Ph.; 08 or

802 Business Propgary
ALL STocerv store shelving. Islands.

ana refrigeration equipment, cooa as
new. aiso bakery equipment. 37Z3 s.
ComT. Salem.

SALE 6ft LEASE: Boss in lot M. ComL
Suitable auto sales, repair shop. Small
Diqg. biu w. cnurcn. eves.

Home and Income
Apt hse. 8 rms on 1st fir. Bath, fire

place, basement, sawdust furnace.
4 rms on 2nd fir. Furnished. Bath,
elec stove, refrig. Large lot. Dble
garage. Good location. $8950. $4000
down. Ph. 20794.

Income Property
North, near Grant school. 4 apts St

3 BJL hse. Includes nearly all turn
tture. S12,600, terms.
B. Isberwood Realtor

Rt 1. Box 343 (Wallace Rd) Ph. 32147

Business
ADDfNO MA CHIVE 3 .

ALL MAKES adding machines and
typewriters sold, rented, repaired.
Been. 456 Court. Phone

APPLIANCE SERVICE
Bendlx. Keivina tor and Hotpouit

Sales and Service. Ralph Johnson Ap-ollan-

355 Center St. Phone
Y EATER Appliance C. 74 ChemekeU
Ph.
AT VOIR DOOR SHARPENING
DEXTER. 1140 Center. Phone
AUTOMOBILE REPAIRS

Complete Chevrolet service. Douffias
McKay Chevrolet Co, 818 N. CoraX
BULLDOZING
Dean Robinson. Phone
I'WKNT CONTRACTOR
"DRIVEWAVS, fclLt W ALkJ FOUN-
DATIONS, anything conereteTPh 24650.

HIMNEY SW EEP
CHIMNEY sweep. Northnesti. Ph. 48

Electrical Wiring or Service. Vibbert
Electric. Phone 3.9031.

HKNlTLRg REFFNISHINQ
SPECIALISTS at retintshing modern

A antique furn Lee Bros. Ph.
HtCATING

Judson's. 279 N. ComT. Ph.
HOUSEHOLD PRODUCTS

J R WaUins Co. products 1711 Cen-St- ..

ter Salem Ph free del
INSURANCE
Joe W. Hutchison, fire. auto, liabil-

ity Ph. 23629
4.AWN MOWERS

SHARPEN LNG Guaranteed aervioe.
New power and hand CaU
Harrv W Scott 147 So Com'l 8t
LAWN MOWER SHARPENING

NO PARKING worries or lugging a
v downtown. Drxter at your door Serv- -

c?. iiw center, pn.
Lighting riXTuaaa

Salem's exclusive lighting store, $36
W Hish Senator Hotel Bldg 13

MATTRESlIS
Mattreasea Capital Bed Co. Ph. fT

MUSIC LESSONS
Spanish and Hawaiian guitar, man

dolin nan to ete. 1833 Court. Ph. 86

NURSER1CS
tnrtaraping 4b designing. . A. Doer--
er aooa. Jo n. Pn.

81323
ort crctijiT6a itkYTcW

Call Cy Younges. PiSZZZ'

al all the local news printed In this newspaper, aa well as au
AP news dispatches.

tXZMBEX PACIFIC COAST DIVISION OP BCEZATJ OF
AOVEXTISLNO

808 Houses For Sals
SMALL HOME on Dallas hiway. Bla A.

Income .from property will pay out
$5300 purchase price. Ph. 32251.

Small Houses
$2300 on Boone Rd, $800 down. ,i acre.

3 rm hse.
$4400 - 8 acres, view. 3 rms. mod S

acres In fenced pasture.

B. Isherwood Realtor
Rt. L Box 243 (Wallace Rd) Ph. 22147

A. MOD 2 BJL furn home. Lots of
water, berries, fruit, nuts. SeU equity.
Will take late model car. Ph. 23024.

nivKCRS rf 1 rm full basement resi
dence on 41x100 lot in No. 3 business
cone across from Sear's Shopping Ctr.
will consider long term lease or will
trade for residential property on
quiet street or sudutd ox sum. v w.
Engstrom, 575 N. Caoitol St.
BJt. HSE by owner. 798 S. 21sL CaU
38665 or 3180 Lynn Ave.
ROOM house partly furnished. 84850.
61500 down at 1145 Norway.

EQUITY in 3 rm mod house. Close in.
Small monthly payments. Ph. 20778.

Sacrifice Rental or Sale
bdrm house, furnace heat. Ige corner
lot. Dble garage, 2 fireplaces. Fruit
trees. Ph. 39121 035 N. Liberty eve
after 8 Ph. 21887. 444 . cottage

$3950 2 Bdrm House
Nice corner lot. Fruit trees, fat back.

Dbl garage 6c on pavement. S. Salem.

42 Acres 10 MUes Out
AH stocked tc equipped. 3 houses 3

creeks and all in cultivation, $13,006.
Call Baker or Brower. .

. Apt. House - 9 Apts.
An furnished close to State bldgs. Full

basement with new oil furnace. In-
come over $300 per mo 6c should be
more. Price $19,500.

Art Madsen Realty Co.
1336 State St. Ph. 35580

TATRMOUNT HILL
Lovely 2 BJL home, 3 yrs old. Lge.

liv rm. nice din rm, kit with extra
builtins. Colored bathroom fixtures.
Hdwd firs thruout. Insulated, weath
erstripped. elec heat, car attacn. ix
96 x 100. St. & auey paveo. met
$11,500. Call Mr. ByrkiL

WELL PRICED 3 BJL HOME
2 apts in basement for income. Close

in. Just off Center St. Mice tot on
pavement, garage. Terms can do ar- -
ranged. Full price $8500. Call Mr.
Wauar.

FARMS
li A irrigated, hist at edge of Silver- -

ton, a acres raspberries. 2 A. garden.
3 A. clover pasture. Complete over
head irri ration system. Year round
creek with fun water rights. $6000
with terms. Call Mr. Wallar.

78 A. farm. 35 A. cult. 314 A. straw-
berries. Rest In pasture. 2 BJL home.
TJv rm. din rm. kit. Barn, garsge.
chick hse, 3 brooder houses. 350.000

; ft. marketable timber. A good straw--
berry or cattle farm, price S'wu,
fall Sfottv.

38 A. farm. Nice plastered 3 BJL home.
Bv rm. din rm. kit. bath & utility.
Rath verv mod. Barn, chicken hse.
brooder hse. Family orchard. 6 ',4 A.
hops. 13 A. grain, 4Vi A. pasture.
$14,000. Some Terms. Call Scotty.

ED BYRKIX & CO.
- 41S N. High St.

Eve. Phone

Possible $1000 Down
NEW 2 bdrm Home on large lot north.

Hdwd firs, urge riving rm. oarage,
a tn School. Price 86950.

$2750 FULL PRICE New one bed-
room home on large lot: North.
Terms $750 down and 835 mo.

See Dense! Thames Eve. Ph. 41868

COLBATH LAND CO.
REALTORS

1683 Center St. Phone ,24552

Home & Income
$18,500 Two very neat 2 bed room

nomes on one joi in wee uwuro.
close in north. Front house has 1
extra bed rooms In basement and
ataira to floored attic, hardwood
floors, fireplace, automatic heat.
Rear house rents for $60 per mo,
double garage.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
Ph. 23849 960 S. Com!. Eve. 25260

Suburban Close In
One of the better constructed 3 bedrm

homes. Spacious rooms, dDie nre
place. Full basement. Dble garage
with apartment. Lawn, shrubs ' 6c
trees. Good terms to right party,

H. E. Corey Real Estate
1365 Broadway Day orEvesjwBio

5 Acres North
Mod. X bdrm home. S stanchion barn.

Ex. sou. will exchange lor noma
MJE. Salem.

Englewood $6850
Mod. 2 B. R. home, fireplace. 45x137

lot. nice trees, consider larger noma
In trade.

Joe Noonchester
REAL ESTATE

Ph 21103 Davs or Eve.
BY OWNER: BJL hse. at 1273 6th St

W. Salem.

Leslie Hi District
2041 S. Church, i Bedroom home. Nice

locauon. ur rm nxxi w. nicpucdining rm 14x14. Kl. w. almost new
elec ranee and refric. din nook, full
basement, auto oil beat w. blower
and air filters, nice garden w. out
side fireplace, shade trees, aouoie
garage. MOSTLY FURNISHED $13.
500.00. Dealers protected.

Englewood Barsrain
6 BJL home, hdwd firs, fireplace, full

basement, oil heat, nice lot. 1 block
E. of hi schooL You can't beat this
for 810.750.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1211 Edgewater mono iw

Eves? 38904
HAVl y6u a large family or want

investment property?
m S Mnmu. mute closets

Dining room, living room with fire
place, latch, bath
Basement
Plastered house
Garage
Corner lot
3 Blocks from "State Bldgs.

at Anirtmcnt zone
Every room but 1 accessible by priv.

or seml-pn- v. en,
at Juat redecorated interior

Older type house, good condition, for
large family, rooming house or to
convert to apartment. Owner selling,
mieht consider trade. Reduced to
geVvi. Call 238 days, 661 eves.

AdTSTtlaing BpTesenUUres rTard
v Baa Fnnelsea. Detrait.

MFMBEE AUDIT BUKZAD OP CISCULATION

SUBSCRIPTION BATES

: ISAAK'S ;
BEST BUYS

Tops in Farms & Acreages
t0 acres. 3 B. R home, large barn,

large chicken house. 60 ft. well,
price drastically reduced to $4450.

.Owner may accept city property In
exchange. Some terms.

S acres modem 3 bdrm home bum
in 1937. Willamette soil. I acres note.
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